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OTS Pre-Approved Product List 

Cat-6A cable General Cable Gen Speed 10 MTP 7143839 riser xx=colors blue and white 

7141839 plenum 

Cat 6A jacks Hubbell Premise HJ6Axx blue and white 

Face plates Hubbell Premise IFP12xx 2 port 

Patch Panels Cat-6A Hubbell Premise HP6A24 24 port label blue and white 

HP6A48 48 port 

Cat-6A cable Hubbell Premise C6ASPDSxx plenum Blue and white 
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OTS Pre-Approved Fiber Optic Products 

Fiber Optic Description Corning 

Cable Singelmode indoor CMR xxxE81-yyyy-24 

Cable Singlemode indoor CMP xxxE88-yyyy-29 

Cable OM-4 Indoor CMR xxxT81-yyyy-24 

Cable OM-4 Indoor CMP xxxT88-yyyy-29 

Cable Singlemode Outdoor/CMR xxxKWF-yyyy-020 

Cable Single mode Outdoor/CMP xxxEWP-yyyy-020 

Fiber Shelf Rack 2 panel PCH-OlU and PC1-SPLC-04R 

Fiber Shelf Rack 4 panel PCH-02U and PC2-SPLC-6SR 

Fiber Shelf Rack 12 panel PCH-04U and PC4-SPLC-12SR 

Splice Tray 2 panel M67-110 

Splice tray 4/12 panel M67-048-C 

Coupler Panel 12 SC SM CCH-CP12-59 

Coupler Panel 12 LC SM CCH-CP12-A9 

Coupler Panel 12 LC OM-4 CCH-CP12-E4 

Coupler Panel 24 LC OM-4 CCH-CP24-E4 
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